Position

Team Manager Vi

Water Trtment Plant Operator
11

Water Trtment Plant Operator
11

Water Trtment Plant Operator
I

Water Trtment Plant Operator
Il

Water Trtment Plant Operator

Water Trtment Plant Operator I

Water Trtment Plant Operator I

Water Trtment Plant Operator |

Water Trtment Plant Operator |

Water Trtment Plant Operator I

Water Trtment Plant Operator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Treatment Operations
& Maintenance Team,
Weymouth

Treatment Operations
& Maintenance Team,
Weymouth

Treatment Operations
& Maintenance Team,
Weymouth

Treatment Operations
& Maintenance Team,
Weymouth

Treatment Operations
& Maintenance Team,
Weymouth

Treatment Operations
& Maintenance Team,
Weymouth

Treatment Operations
& Maintenance Team,
Weymouth

Treatment Operations
& Maintenance Team,
Weymouth

Treatment Operations
& Maintenance Team,
Weymouth

Treatment Operations
& Maintenance Team,
Weymouth

Treatment Operations
& Maintenance Team,
Weymouth

Treatment Operations
& Maintenance Team,
Weymouth

Total Wages

$176,357

$139,272

$139,073

$138,768

$126,434

$126,151

$123,389

$112,371

$112,293

$112,202

$107,853

$107,035

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$70,406

$59,354

$48,068

$52,531

$46,518

$49,427

$32,512

$53,113

$44,323

$35,003

$39,358

$48,434



Water Trtment Plant Operator |

Water Trtment Plant Operator |

Water Trtment Plant Operator |

Water Trtment Plant Operator
I

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Treatment Operations
& Maintenance Team,
Weymouth

Treatment Operations
& Maintenance Team,
Weymouth

Treatment Operations
& Maintenance Team,
Weymouth

Treatment Operations
& Maintenance Team,
Weymouth

$105,385

$64,841

$61,010

$27,088

$37,311

$33,125

$30,328

$2,656



