Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Team Manager Vi		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Treatment Operations & Maintenance Team, Weymouth	\$176,357	\$70,406
Water Trtment Plant Operator		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Treatment Operations & Maintenance Team, Weymouth	\$139,272	\$59,354
Water Trtment Plant Operator		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Treatment Operations & Maintenance Team, Weymouth	\$139,073	\$48,068
Water Trtment Plant Operator		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Treatment Operations & Maintenance Team, Weymouth	\$138,768	\$52,531
Water Trtment Plant Operator		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Treatment Operations & Maintenance Team, Weymouth	\$126,434	\$46,518
Water Trtment Plant Operator		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Treatment Operations & Maintenance Team, Weymouth	\$126,151	\$49,427
Water Trtment Plant Operator II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Treatment Operations & Maintenance Team, Weymouth	\$123,389	\$32,512
Water Trtment Plant Operator II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Treatment Operations & Maintenance Team, Weymouth	\$112,371	\$53,113
Water Trtment Plant Operator I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Treatment Operations & Maintenance Team, Weymouth	\$112,293	\$44,323
Water Trtment Plant Operator II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Treatment Operations & Maintenance Team, Weymouth	\$112,202	\$35,003
Water Trtment Plant Operator II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Treatment Operations & Maintenance Team, Weymouth	\$107,853	\$39,358
Water Trtment Plant Operator I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Treatment Operations & Maintenance Team, Weymouth	\$107,035	\$48,434

Water Trtment Plant Operator II	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Treatment Operations & Maintenance Team, Weymouth	\$105,385	\$37,311
Water Trtment Plant Operator I	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Treatment Operations & Maintenance Team, Weymouth	\$64,841	\$33,125
Water Trtment Plant Operator I	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Treatment Operations & Maintenance Team, Weymouth	\$61,010	\$30,328
Water Trtment Plant Operator	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Treatment Operations & Maintenance Team, Weymouth	\$27,088	\$2,656